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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SSP
PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:15:01

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
10/10/2025 13:15

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:22.843 -0.643 39.707 43.136
(28) FOURTHIOTIS SPYRIDON MARIOS 4 1:55.981 +33.138 52.543 1:03.438
1 1:27.387 42.780 5 1:21.964 -34.017 39.352 42.612
2 1:20.542 -6.845 38.641 41.901 6 1:21.951 -0.013  39.135 42.816
3 1:20.258 -0.284 38.525 41.733 7 1:45.573 +23.622 41.164 1:04.409
4 1:20.229 -0.029 38.496 41.733 8 1:29.658 -15.915 39.488 50.170
5 1:20.449 +0.220 38.352 42.097 9 1:22.432 -7.226 39.458 42.974
p6 5:32.742 +4:12.293 39.121 10 1:22.275 -0.157 39.394 42.881
p7 2:12.018 -3:20.724
8 1:24.330 -47.688 42.260 (3) PANTELEAKIS VASILIS
1 1:37.542 43.576
(6) TEODORESCU RAZVAN GABRIEL 2 1:23.022 -14.520 39.995 43.027
1 1:25.940 42.868 3 1:22.447 -0.575 39.689 42.758
2 1:21.209 -4.731 39.171 42.038 4 1:22.238 -0.209 39.533 42.705
3 1:20.847 -0.362 38.987 41.860 5 1:22.079 -0.159 39.429 42.650
4 1:23.201 +2.354  40.217 42,984 6 1:22.083 +0.004  39.418 42.665
5 1:21.020 -2.181 38.913 42.107 7 1:23.133 +1.050 39.346 43.787
6 1:20.511 -0.509 38.705 41.806 8 1:27.636 +4.503 41.465 46.171
(1) PAPAGEORGIOU ALEXANDROS (2) BRAESCU MURESAN DENIS
1 1:46.029 47.272 1 1:32.848 44.068
2 1:21.402 -24.627 39.345 42.057 2 1:22.560 -10.288 39.667 42.893
3 1:20.898 -0.504  39.009 41.889 3 1:22.840 +0.280 39.828 43.012
4 1:46.468 +25.570 49.365 57.103
(555) BIRLADEANU FLORIN
(7) PASCOTA PATRICK 1 1:41.051 51.073
1 1:28.853 43.301 2 1:23.619 -17.432  40.386 43.233
2 1:23.236 -5.617 39.742 43.494 3 1:22.787 -0.832 40.065 42.722
3 1:22.415 -0.821 40.036 42.379 4 1:22,583 -0.204  39.708 42.875
4 1:21.640 -0.775 39.472 42.168
p5 3:18.304 +1:56.664 48.444 (99) IAKOVOU ANDREAS
6 1:31.367 -1:46.937 42.265 1 1:26.729 43.690
7 1:30.100 -1.267 41.000 49.100 2 1:23.250 -3.479 40.087 43.163
8 1:37.590 +7.490 54.402 43.188 3 1:23.207 -0.043  39.698 43.509
9 1:21.488 -16.102 39.438 42.050 4 1:22.984 -0.223 40.066 42.918
10 1:21.205 -0.283  39.162 42,043 5 1:22.657 -0.327 39.766 42,891
6 1:22.998 +0.341 39.719 43.279
(43) AXEL ISMAIL 7 1:43.187 +20.189 45.868 57.319
1 1:28.207 43.825 8 1:43.072 -0.115  40.011 1:03.061
2 1:43.295 +15.088 59.686 43.609 9 1:25.482 -17.590 41.723 43.759
3 1:22.694 -20.601 39.757 42,937 10 1:23.531 -1.951 39.880 43.651
4 1:22.421 -0.273 39.664 42.757 11 1:34.229 +10.698  49.684 44.545
5 1:21.857 -0.564 39.387 42.470
6 1:35.057 +13.200 45.328 49.729 (54) KICHUKOV VASIL
7 1:22.399 -12.658 39.550 42.849 1 1:27.530 43.720
8 1:22.858 +0.459 39.851 43.007 2 1:24.417 -3.113 40.773 43.644
3 1:24.127 -0.290  40.508 43.619
(34) MOISIS ATZAMI 4 1:23.721 -0.406 40.218 43.503
1 1:30.010 45.829 5 1:24.416 +0.695  40.489 43.927
2 1:23.486 -6.524 40.186 43.300
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

— <

Printed: 10/10/2025 15:09:51

SERRES
rRACING
cCIrRcCcUIT

s -timing.com

Page 1/2



—_— SERRES
S B
CIRCUIT

— SERRES
RACING
clIRCUIT

BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SSP

PREQUALIFYING PRACTICE

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:15:01

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
10/10/2025 13:15

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(33) TZORTZOPOULOS IOANNIS
1 1:38.409 47.602
2 1:26.589 -11.820 42.031 44.558
3 1:27.295 +0.706  42.446 44.849
4 1:26.105 -1.190 41.632 44.473
5 1:29.873 +3.768  42.291 47.582
6 1:26.775 -3.098 42.457 44.318
7 1:25.730 -1.045 41.426 44.304
8 1:32.327 +6.597  42.535 49.792
9 1:27.308 -5.019 42.710 44.598
10 1:25.594 -1.714 41.355 44.239
11 1:25.074 -0.520 40.863 44.211
(333) ANATOLI ILIEV
1 1:34.896 46.506
2 1:27.108 -7.788  42.235 44.873
3 1:27.173 +0.065 41.885 45.288
4 1:26.130 -1.043 41.531 44.599
5 1:27.289 +1.159 42.145 45.144
6 1:27.030 -0.259 42.189 44.841
7 1:27.693 +0.663 42.114 45.579
8 1:27.047 -0.646 42.021 45.026
9 1:26.910 -0.137 41.839 45.071
10 1:26.294 -0.616  41.615 44.679
11 1:26.352 +0.058 41.804 44.548
12 1:25.825 -0.527 41.601 44.224
13 1:25.962 +0.137  41.470 44.492
14 1:26.597 +0.635 41.731 44.866
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